Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone: +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-led.co.uk Web: www.i-led.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
1
©
 IG
S
 V

 Ju
ly
 2
01
9
D
A
TA
SH
EE
T
 ILS Driver Part No.
Rating
Watts Current PowerStar per LED Driver
IZC070-008F-5065C-SA 8 700mA 2-4
IZC035-017F-0067A-SA 17 350mA 3-16
IZC035-035F-9067C-SA 35 350mA 13-26
IZC070-035F-0067C-SA 35 700mA 3-16
IZC105-035F-9067C-SA 35 1050mA 5-10
IZC045-040A-9266C-SA 40 450mA 10-30
IZC105-040A-0067C-SA 40 1050mA 7-13
IZC070-050A-9267C-SA 50 700mA 8-24
IZC050-060F-9067C-QA 60 500mA 13-36
IZC105-060F-9067C-QA 60 1050mA 10-20
IZC140-060F-9067C-QA 60 1400mA 7-14
IZC070-075A-9267C-SA 75 700mA 18-36
IZC140-075F-9067A-QA 75 1400mA 10-17
Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone: +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-led.co.uk Web: www.i-led.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd